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              Jiangsu Huaneng Elec TMB12A03
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Jiangsu Huaneng Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin,D=12mm

 Description
 
                85dB Active (driven circuit included) Magnetic 2.3kHz Plugin,D=12mm  Buzzers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1922
                      	$ 0.96
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1536
                      	$ 7.68
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1257
                      	$ 18.86
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1089
                      	$ 54.45
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1043
                      	$ 260.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1016
                      	$ 508.00



 
              In Stock: 14610
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  